MOVE-SAFE SOLUTIONS
IN HEALTHCARE
EN
G
IN
EE
R
IN

Common hitch bars
Suitable for Gzunda bed movers and Gzunda linen movers.
HITCH SUITABILITY APPLICATIONS SIZE ORDER CODE
Flex hitch kit with hitch
bar
Gzunda
patient
movers.
Hospital beds,
stretchers,
treatment chairs
and low-lying trolleys/
gurneys.
780 mm length EDHTFLEX001
Ratchet hitch kit with
hitch bar
Gzunda
patient
movers.
Hospital beds,
stretchers,
treatment chairs
and low-lying trolleys/
gurneys.
780 mm length EDHTRATCH001
Manual gripper hitch kit
with hitch bar.
Gzunda
bariatric
patient mover
only.
Hospital beds,
stretchers,
treatment chairs
and low-lying trolleys/
gurneys.
780 mm length EDHTMANGRIP001
Manual gripper hitch kit
with hitch bar.
Gzunda
patient movers
(excluding
bariatric).
Hospital beds,
stretchers,
treatment chairs
and low-lying trolleys/
gurneys.
780 mm length EDHTMANGRIP002
Automatic gripper hitch
kit with hitch bar.
Gzunda
patient
movers (suits
20-40 mm
bed frames).
Hospital beds,
stretchers, treatment
chairs and low-lying
trolleys/gurneys.
It has manual
adjustment to suit any
bed frame.
780 mm length EDHTAUTOGRIP001
Groove hitch kit Gzunda linen
mover
Moulded plastic
laundry trolleys with a

120 mm hitch extension
suits GZ10SL and GZS.
ORDER CODE EDHTHITCHEXT60 EDHTHITCHEXT120
HITCH UNIT KIT Flex Ratchet Automatic gripper
ORDER CODE EDHTFLEX001-001 EDHTRATCH001-001 EDHTGRIPP001-001
HITCH UNIT KIT Manual gripper Manual gripper
ORDER CODE EDHTMANGRIPPER-001 EDHTMANGRIP-002
HITCHING OPTIONS (CONTINUED)
Retrofittable hitch kits
Suitable for common hitch bars (to enable multiple hitch styles on your
bed mover or linen mover).